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AIR DETAILS

Reference

parts: 143 H,rnzon 3 1.5 4DR rt/l-HVAntO CLASSIC (A) (Catalogue:Merimen singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars
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Sub Totat (S$)
- List ltem Discount on L ltems (S$)

f,r 20.00 0.00 345,60

,tu4 0 0.00

34,660.79
6,842.96

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Total Parts (S$) 27,817.83
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Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Keparrer trsumates

Amount

Iri isg.ellanpous ltems
1 1 OD/TP Case (lnsurer)

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars
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Sub Total (S$)

Lab.Type Amount
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1 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRT WINDSCREEN GLASS

2 TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALGINMENT

3 io cu1, sTRAtcHTEN AND RENEryAcctDENT AREA sUcH AS B9NNEI FRT cRlLLE,
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iReference
I Part Source:

learts:
, Labour:

lPrint code:
I

,Validity:

MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised:07 Apr 2022)

143 MAZDA 3 1.5 4DR M-HYBRID CLASSIC (A) (Catalogue:Merimen singapore 1.0)

iFurtft"l. lnfo: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are np[59[yith an asterisk *

Repairer's (Price-denominatedStandardList)

ComfortDelGro Eng ineeri n g Pte Ltd/SN C470U I 07 I 0412022 08"31

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc %DePr Amount
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21
31
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61
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81
91
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*LH FRT DooR wEATHER srRlP torn

*LH WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP CTACKEd

.tit*o'- uNtr coNVERTER RELAY BRAcKET cracked
*HEADLAMP SIGNAL BULB SOCKET LH bTOKEN

-BONNET LOCKTOP COVER CTACKEd

*LH FRT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTIruC bENt

*RH FRT FENDER STAY FRT bENt
*FRT FENDER TOP RETAINER LH CTACKEd

*WIRE HARNESS IOTN

*HEADLAMP HID UNIT LH dENtCd

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

' .96.60 FL
.124.30 FL
.140"10FL

-28.20FL
-'19.10 FL
*95.00 FL
-66.40 FL
-46.10 FL

-5,942.00 FL
.420.30 FL

F=Franchise part. L=ListltemDisc
Sub Total (S$)

. List ltem Discount on L ltems (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

6,978.10
1,395.62

5,582.48
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Repairer Estimates Suppl. #2

Validity:

iu.ttr"i Inrot

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty Part No.

Page 2 of3

Reference
Fart $*urres; Mi-{M-$$ Vsrsiun: 1.0 ila*t Syn*hr<lnised :29 Apr 20221
Parts: 149 MAZDA 3 1.5 4DR rr,r-HVeRro CLASSIC (A) (catalogue:Merimen singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

GomfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SNG 4T0U 129104t2022 10:13
These estimates are valid only_if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk ..

Particulars %Disc YoDepr
11 *LH FRT TYRE 0 0.00 *240.00 Fs
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

TotalParts (S$) 240.00

ComfortDelGroEngineeringPteLtd/sNc470Ut28to4t2o22toffiion.
Generated using Merimen e-Glaims IEAS

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRclaim&fuseaction: ge... 2010512022

90% cut 216


